
NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

Kaleb Santiso M 8 10 9 8 35 10 10 9 10 39 74 MW

Joe Sclesky M 7 8 6 7 28 8 10 5 4 27 55 1st M

Brian Wakefield M 9 10 3 6 28 6 7 4 7 24 52 2nd M

Dave Robuck M 6 7 6 5 24 6 7 6 7 26 50 3rd M

John Shaw M 4 7 3 6 20 7 7 5 6 25 45

Kevin Burge AAA 10 9 6 6 31 8 10 7 9 34 65 2nd Open

Hunter Santiso AAA 7 8 8 7 30 8 8 5 5 26 56 1st AAA

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 6 5 8 27 6 7 7 7 27 54 2nd AAA

Joe Ryba AAA 9 8 4 4 25 6 9 5 5 25 50 3rd AAA

Steve Fantegrossi AAA 7 8 1 5 21 5 8 7 8 28 49

Don Clayton AAA 6 7 3 4 20 5 8 6 8 27 47

Harold Frey AAA 7 6 3 6 22 7 7 7 4 25 47

John Heeter AAA 7 6 2 4 19 7 6 2 7 22 41

Tyler Locktosh AA 4 6 6 3 19 8 7 5 6 26 45 1st AA

Colt Ronk AA 6 7 4 5 22 7 8 5 1 21 43 2nd AA

David Sclesky AA 4 3 4 5 16 6 8 4 5 23 39 3rd AA

Karen Crawford AA 8 7 4 1 20 5 8 4 2 19 39

Scott Weidler AA 4 7 3 5 19 5 6 3 5 19 38

Richard Kirby A 5 6 1 3 15 3 5 6 7 21 36 1st A

Jeff Shannon A 6 6 1 2 15 7 5 3 1 16 31 2nd A

Michael Beretsel A 4 4 0 4 12 4 5 3 4 16 28

John Hauser A 4 3 1 3 11 5 4 2 2 13 24

Kayla Alexander B 6 4 4 4 18 5 3 4 3 15 33 1st B

NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG PLACE

Kaleb Santiso M 8 9 8 9 34 9 10 7 8 34 68 MW

Joe Sclesky M 8 10 6 6 30 8 9 7 5 29 59 2nd Open

MATCH  1

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

MATCH  1

MATCH  1

MATCH  1

  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      

  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1



Kevin Burge M 8 10 6 4 28 8 8 7 7 30 58 1st M

Brian Wakefield M 9 9 8 7 33 4 8 3 8 23 56 2nd M

Hunter Santiso M 3 8 9 7 27 7 7 6 7 27 54 3rd M

John Shaw M 7 9 8 5 29 5 9 5 6 25 54

Harold Frey M 5 8 3 7 23 3 6 6 7 22 45

Joe Ryba AAA 5 9 8 4 26 7 9 7 7 30 56 1st AAA

Dustin Ronk AAA 8 9 5 5 27 6 8 8 5 27 54 2nd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 6 9 4 9 28 7 7 7 5 26 54 3rd AAA

David Sclesky AAA 6 7 4 4 21 8 6 7 7 28 49

Steve Fantegrossi AAA 7 6 4 7 24 6 8 4 5 23 47

Don Clayton AAA 8 7 4 4 23 6 5 6 5 22 45

John Heeter AAA 8 7 2 2 19 7 5 3 5 20 39

Colt Ronk AA 5 7 3 3 18 5 9 7 5 26 44 1st AA

Scott Weidler AA 5 7 6 5 23 6 5 1 6 18 41 2nd AA

Michael Beretsel AA 7 4 3 6 20 6 8 3 3 20 40

George Cash AA 5 4 2 3 14 5 5 4 4 18 32

Tyler Locktosh A 4 6 6 6 22 4 7 3 6 20 42 1st A

Richard Kirby A 7 5 2 4 18 5 5 6 3 19 37 2nd A

Jeff Shannon A 6 4 4 4 18 4 2 2 2 10 28

Kayla Alexander B 1 5 1 1 8 1 4 2 2 9 17 1st B

Francis Santiso 2 6 3 1 12

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  1


